TSS13EX - 13PC BOLT EXTRACT TWIST SKT SE
Parts Breakdown
Item: TSS13EX
Description: 13PC BOLT EXTRACT TWIST SKT SE
 N/ANotes:
Figure
No
Part Number Description No.
Reqd
Warranty
Code
1 TS19MMEX 1/2-NCH DR., 19 MM, 3/4-INCH T 1 K
2 TS18MMEX 1/2-INCH DR., 18 MM TWIST SOCK 1 K
3 TS17MMEX 1/2-INCH DR., 17MM, 11/16-INCH 1 K
4 TS16MMEX 1/2-INCH DR., 16 MM, 5/8-INCH 1 K
5 TS15MMEX 1/2-INCH DR., 15 MM TWIST SOCK 1 K
6 TS14MMEX 1/2-INCH DR., 14 MM, 9/16-INCH 1 K
7 TS13MMEX 3/8-INCH DR., 13 MM, 1/2-INCH 1 K
8 TS12MMEX 3/8-INCH DR., 12 MM TWIST SOCK 1 K
9 TS11MMEX 3/8-INCH DR., 11 MM, 7/16-INCH 1 K
10 TS10MMEX 3/8-INCH DR., 10 MM, 3/8-INCH 1 K
11 TS09MMEX 3/8-INCH DR., 9 MM TWIST SOCKE 1 K
12 TS1516INEX 3/8-INCH DR., 5/16-INCH TWIST 1 K
13 TS6MMEX 3/8-INCH DR., 6 MM TWIST SOCKE 1 K
14 *VP0300-P 1/4 DIA X 3 LONG PUNCH FOR TWIST
SOCKETS
1
15 *VPSKTRL15B-12-6-38-7-
SSO-2
15 BLACK MATCO RAIL FOR TSS13EX SET 1